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Detailed Results for HIGH SCHOOL BOYS 11 DIVES
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Ford McLiney Rockhurst 543.00 1

 1 103B  1.7 8 8 8 8 7½ 7 8½  40.80  40.80 24.001M  1

 2 105B  2.6 6½ 6½ 6½ 7 6½ 6½ 7  50.70  91.50 19.501M  1

 3 201B  1.6 7 6½ 7 8 6½ 7 7½  33.60  125.10 21.001M  2

 4 205C  3.0 6 4 4 5 3½ 5½ 4½  40.50  165.60 13.501M  2

 5 405C  3.1 7½ 6½ 6½ 7 7 7 7  65.10  230.70 21.001M  1

 6 5233D  2.5 7 6½ 6½ 7½ 7½ 6½ 8  52.50  283.20 21.001M  1

 7 301B  1.7 8½ 9 6 8½ 8 7 8  41.65  324.85 24.501M  1

 8 305C  3.0 7 6 7½ 8 7½ 7 7  64.50  389.35 21.501M  1

 9 401B  1.5 8½ 9 8 9 8 6½ 7  36.75  426.10 24.501M  1

 10 5235D  2.9 6½ 5½ 5 5½ 5 5½ 5  46.40  472.50 16.001M  1

 11 5335D  3.0 8 7 8 8½ 8 7½ 7½  70.50  543.00 23.501M  1

Garrett Nevels Lee's Summit 427.90 2

 1 103C  1.6 5½ 5½ 6 6 6 6 7  28.80  28.80 18.001M  18

 2 105B  2.6 6 7 6½ 6 6½ 6 6½  49.40  78.20 19.001M  3

 3 5134D  2.6 7 7½ 6 6 6 6½ 6½  49.40  127.60 19.001M  1

 4 5136D  3.1 5 6 6 5 4 4½ 4½  44.95  172.55 14.501M  1

 5 405C  3.1 3½ 2 3½ 2 3½ 3 3  29.45  202.00 9.501M  2

 6 301B  1.7 5½ 5½ 6 6½ 6 5 6  29.75  231.75 17.501M  2

 7 305C  3.0 3½ 4 4½ 3½ 3½ 4½ 3½  33.00  264.75 11.001M  2

 8 201B  1.6 6 6½ 7 6½ 6 6 6½  30.40  295.15 19.001M  2

 9 205C  3.0 5½ 6½ 6 5½ 5½ 6 5  51.00  346.15 17.001M  2

 10 401B  1.5 8 10 8½ 6½ 8½ 8 8  36.75  382.90 24.501M  2

 11 5152C  3.0 6 5½ 6 5 4 4½ 4½  45.00  427.90 15.001M  2

Zach Wheeler Liberty 406.05 3

 1 103B  1.7 6½ 6½ 6 6 6½ 6½ 6½  33.15  33.15 19.501M  8

 2 105C  2.4 4½ 5 4 4½ 4½ 4½ 5  32.40  65.55 13.501M  15

 3 201B  1.6 7 7 6 6 6½ 7 5  31.20  96.75 19.501M  17

 4 203B  2.3 5 5½ 4½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 5  36.80  133.55 16.001M  13

 5 403B  2.4 5½ 6½ 6½ 6 6 6 6  43.20  176.75 18.001M  10

 6 301B  1.7 6½ 6½ 5½ 7 7½ 6½ 6½  33.15  209.90 19.501M  10

 7 5132D  2.2 6½ 7 6½ 6½ 6½ 5½ 7  42.90  252.80 19.501M  4

 8 5134D  2.6 5 5½ 5½ 5½ 5 5½ 5  41.60  294.40 16.001M  3

 9 401B  1.5 6 8 8½ 8 7 6 6  31.50  325.90 21.001M  3

 10 404C  2.8 4½ 4½ 5 5 4½ 5½ 4½  39.20  365.10 14.001M  3

 11 303C  2.1 6 6½ 6 6½ 7 6½ 7  40.95  406.05 19.501M  3

Coleman Swisher Lafayette (Wildwood) 391.60 4

 1 401B  1.5 7½ 8½ 7½ 8 8 7½ 7½ 0 0  34.50  34.50 23.001M  4

 2 403B  2.4 6 6½ 7 6½ 5½ 6 6½  45.60  80.10 19.001M  2

 3 103B  1.7 7½ 7 7½ 6 7½ 7 7½  37.40  117.50 22.001M  4

 4 5231D  2.1 5½ 5½ 5 5 5 5½ 4½ 0 0  32.55  150.05 15.501M  5

 5 203B  2.3 6½ 5 5½ 5½ 7 6 7½  41.40  191.45 18.001M  3

 6 301B  1.7 6 6½ 6 5½ 6 6½ 5½ 0 0  30.60  222.05 18.001M  3

 7 303C  2.1 5½ 6 6 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½  34.65  256.70 16.501M  3

 8 5223D  2.3 5½ 5 4 4 6½ 6 5  35.65  292.35 15.501M  4

 9 201B  1.6 6 7 5½ 4 6½ 6 6½  29.60  321.95 18.501M  5

 10 105C  2.4 4 5½ 5 5½ 5 5½ 5½  38.40  360.35 16.001M  4

 11 5233D  2.5 4 4½ 4 3 4 4½ 5½  31.25  391.60 12.501M  4

Andrew Shelton Oakville 387.25 5

 1 103B  1.7 6 7 7 6½ 6½ 6½ 7  34.00  34.00 20.001M  5

 2 201B  1.6 6½ 6 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 4  26.40  60.40 16.501M  23

 3 304C  2.3 5½ 5 4 6 5½ 6 6  39.10  99.50 17.001M  13

 4 403C  2.2 5½ 4½ 5 5 5 5 5  33.00  132.50 15.001M  15

 5 5225D  2.7 6 7 6 6½ 6½ 6½ 5  51.30  183.80 19.001M  6

 6 301B  1.7 6 6 6½ 6½ 6½ 6 6  31.45  215.25 18.501M  5

 7 5124D  2.3 5½ 5 5 4½ 5½ 5½ 5  35.65  250.90 15.501M  5

 8 105C  2.4 4½ 5½ 6 5½ 5 5 5½  38.40  289.30 16.001M  5

 9 204C  2.2 5½ 5 5½ 5½ 6 6 4½  36.30  325.60 16.501M  4

 10 401B  1.5 6½ 7 6 6½ 7 6½ 5½  29.25  354.85 19.501M  5

 11 5126D  2.7 4 4 4 4 5 4½ 4  32.40  387.25 12.001M  5

Max Engquist Lee's Summit 383.90 6

 1 103B  1.7 6 6½ 6½ 6 7 6½ 8  33.15  33.15 19.501M  8

 2 105C  2.4 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½  39.60  72.75 16.501M  7

 3 201A  1.7 6 5½ 5 5 4½ 6 5  26.35  99.10 15.501M  14

 4 203B  2.3 6 6 5½ 6 6½ 6½ 6½  42.55  141.65 18.501M  8

 5 403C  2.2 5½ 5½ 5 5 4½ 5½ 5  34.10  175.75 15.501M  13

 6 303B  2.4 5 4 5½ 5½ 5 5 5½  37.20  212.95 15.501M  8

 7 5211A  1.8 5 5 4 4½ 4½ 3 4½  24.30  237.25 13.501M  13

 8 304C  2.3 4 4½ 4 5 4 4½ 4  28.75  266.00 12.501M  13

 9 305C  3.0 3 5 5 5 5 4½ 4½ 0 0  43.50  309.50 14.501M  7

 10 401B  1.5 6 7 7½ 7 7 6½ 7½  31.50  341.00 21.001M  8

 11 5132D  2.2 7 6½ 7 6 6½ 6 6½  42.90  383.90 19.501M  6

Michael Barry St. Louis Univ. High 379.90 7

 1 401B  1.5 4 3 2 3 4½ 3½ 2  14.25  14.25 9.501M  36

 2 403C  2.2 7½ 8 8 7 7 6 7  47.30  61.55 21.501M  20

 3 5132D  2.2 5 5½ 6 5 5½ 5 5  34.10  95.65 15.501M  18

 4 105C  2.4 6 6 5½ 5½ 6 6 6  43.20  138.85 18.001M  11

 5 303C  2.1 6½ 6½ 5½ 6 6½ 5½ 5½  37.80  176.65 18.001M  11

 6 301B  1.7 5 5½ 5½ 6 5 5 5½  27.20  203.85 16.001M  13

 7 103B  1.7 6½ 7 7 6½ 6½ 6½ 7  34.00  237.85 20.001M  11

 8 203B  2.3 6 6 6 6½ 6½ 6 6½  42.55  280.40 18.501M  6

 9 201B  1.6 4½ 5½ 6½ 5 5 5½ 5  24.80  305.20 15.501M  9

 10 5231D  2.1 6 6½ 6½ 6 7 6½ 6½  40.95  346.15 19.501M  6

 11 5233D  2.5 4½ 5 5 4 4½ 4½ 4½  33.75  379.90 13.501M  7

Eli Swaim Webb City 369.25 8

 1 103B  1.7 6 7 7 6 6 5 6½  31.45  31.45 18.501M  11

 2 105C  2.4 5½ 6 5½ 5 6 6½ 5  40.80  72.25 17.001M  8

 3 403C  2.2 7 6 6½ 7 6 5½ 6  40.70  112.95 18.501M  7

 4 304C  2.3 5½ 4½ 5 5½ 5 6 5½  36.80  149.75 16.001M  6

 5 201B  1.6 6 6½ 6 5½ 5 5½ 5½  27.20  176.95 17.001M  9

 6 5233D  2.5 5 5 5½ 5 4 4½ 4½  36.25  213.20 14.501M  7

 7 203B  2.3 4½ 4 4½ 4 4½ 5 4  29.90  243.10 13.001M  9

 8 301B  1.7 5½ 6 6 6 5½ 5½ 5½  28.90  272.00 17.001M  9

 9 5134D  2.6 3½ 4 4 3 3 3½ 2½  26.00  298.00 10.001M  12

 10 404C  2.8 5 5 5 5 5 5½ 4½  42.00  340.00 15.001M  10

 11 401B  1.5 6½ 7 7½ 8 6 6 6  29.25  369.25 19.501M  8

Joelee Graves Glendale 368.45 9

 1 401B  1.5 5½ 6½ 6 6 6 5 6½  27.00  27.00 18.001M  21

 2 403B  2.4 6½ 6½ 6 6 6 6 6  43.20  70.20 18.001M  10

 3 105C  2.4 6 6½ 6 6½ 6 6 7  44.40  114.60 18.501M  5

 4 201C  1.5 5½ 6 5½ 5½ 4½ 5½ 6  24.75  139.35 16.501M  10

 5 203B  2.3 5 5½ 5½ 5½ 5 6 6  37.95  177.30 16.501M  8

 6 301C  1.6 6 6 5½ 5 5½ 5½ 5½  26.40  203.70 16.501M  14

 7 303C  2.1 3½ 5 4½ 5½ 5 5 6½  31.50  235.20 15.001M  14

eDive Licensed to St. Peters Rec-Plex 11-13-2010  2:12 pmVoluntary dives are underlined
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Joelee Graves Glendale 368.45 9

 8 5132D  2.2 4 5½ 2 3 5½ 5½ 5½  33.00  268.20 15.001M  11

 9 5134D  2.6 4½ 4½ 3½ 4 4½ 4½ 3½  33.80  302.00 13.001M  11

 10 103B  1.7 5½ 6½ 6 6 6 6½ 6½  31.45  333.45 18.501M  12

 11 5233D  2.5 4½ 5½ 5½ 5 4 4½ 4½  35.00  368.45 14.001M  9

Derrick Kerbo Smith-Cotton 365.20 10

 1 103B  1.7 6½ 7½ 6 6½ 7 5 7  34.00  34.00 20.001M  5

 2 403C  2.2 7 7 5½ 5½ 6 6 6  39.60  73.60 18.001M  6

 3 105C  2.4 6½ 7 7 6½ 6½ 7 7½  49.20  122.80 20.501M  3

 4 302C  1.6 7 6 5½ 6 6 6 6½  28.80  151.60 18.001M  4

 5 5331D  2.2 5½ 5½ 5½ 5 4½ 4½ 4½  33.00  184.60 15.001M  5

 6 401B  1.5 5½ 6½ 6 6 6 6 5½  27.00  211.60 18.001M  9

 7 204C  2.2 5 5 5½ 5 4½ 4½ 4  31.90  243.50 14.501M  8

 8 5231D  2.1 4 5 4 4½ 4 4 4½  26.25  269.75 12.501M  10

 9 304C  2.3 5 5 5 5 5 5 5  34.50  304.25 15.001M  10

 10 104B  2.3 6 6 6 5½ 6 6½ 6  41.40  345.65 18.001M  7

 11 201A  1.7 4 4½ 4 3 3½ 4 3½  19.55  365.20 11.501M  10

Jordan Kaster Blue Springs 364.30 11

 1 103B  1.7 6½ 6½ 6 7 6 6 6  31.45  31.45 18.501M  11

 2 5132D  2.2 4½ 4½ 4 5 4½ 4½ 3½  29.70  61.15 13.501M  22

 3 304C  2.3 5 4½ 4½ 5 3½ 5 4½  32.20  93.35 14.001M  21

 4 5323D  2.4 5½ 5½ 4½ 4½ 5½ 5½ 4½  37.20  130.55 15.501M  18

 5 403C  2.2 7 7 7 6 6 6½ 6½  44.00  174.55 20.001M  14

 6 401B  1.5 7 6½ 6 6 6 6 6½  27.75  202.30 18.501M  15

 7 204C  2.2 5½ 5 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½  36.30  238.60 16.501M  10

 8 301B  1.7 3 3½ 4 3½ 3 4½ 3½  17.85  256.45 10.501M  15

 9 201B  1.6 6 6½ 6 5½ 6 6½ 5½  28.80  285.25 18.001M  15

 10 5233D  2.5 5½ 6 5½ 5 4½ 5 5  38.75  324.00 15.501M  14

 11 105B  2.6 5 5½ 6 5½ 2 3 5  40.30  364.30 15.501M  11

Willy Bredar Rockhurst 362.65 12

 1 401B  1.5 6½ 6½ 7 8 7 6½ 6½  30.00  30.00 20.001M  14

 2 403C  2.2 6 7 5 6 5½ 5½ 4  37.40  67.40 17.001M  12

 3 103C  1.6 6 6 6 6½ 7½ 6½ 6  29.60  97.00 18.501M  15

 4 104C  2.2 5½ 5½ 4 5½ 5 5 5  34.10  131.10 15.501M  17

 5 5132D  2.2 6½ 7 7 6½ 7 6½ 7  45.10  176.20 20.501M  12

 6 203C  2.0 6½ 6½ 6 6½ 6 6½ 6  38.00  214.20 19.001M  6

 7 5231D  2.1 5 5 4 4½ 4½ 4½ 5  29.40  243.60 14.001M  7

 8 301C  1.6 7½ 7 7½ 7½ 6 6 6½  33.60  277.20 21.001M  7

 9 5124D  2.3 6½ 6 6 6 6 6 5½  41.40  318.60 18.001M  6

 10 204C  2.2 3½ 3 3½ 3 3 4 3½  22.00  340.60 10.001M  9

 11 303C  2.1 4 3½ 3 3½ 3½ 3½ 3  22.05  362.65 10.501M  12

Matt Rusgis Rockhurst 358.60 13

 1 103B  1.7 6½ 7 6 6 6 6 7½  31.45  31.45 18.501M  11

 2 104C  2.2 6½ 6 6 6 6½ 6 7  40.70  72.15 18.501M  9

 3 5132D  2.2 6 6 6 5 5 5½ 4½  36.30  108.45 16.501M  9

 4 301C  1.6 6 5½ 6 6½ 6½ 5 5½  28.00  136.45 17.501M  12

 5 203C  2.0 5 5½ 4 4½ 4½ 5 3½  28.00  164.45 14.001M  16

 6 401B  1.5 6 6½ 6½ 7½ 6 5 7  28.50  192.95 19.001M  18

 7 403C  2.2 6 6 5 5 6 5½ 6  38.50  231.45 17.501M  16

 8 5124D  2.3 5½ 5½ 5 5 5 5½ 5  35.65  267.10 15.501M  12

 9 201C  1.5 5½ 5 5 6 5 4½ 6  23.25  290.35 15.501M  13

 10 303C  2.1 6½ 6 6 6½ 6½ 6 6½  39.90  330.25 19.001M  13

 11 5231D  2.1 5 5½ 5½ 4 4½ 4 3½  28.35  358.60 13.501M  13

Toby Parker Park Hill 357.25 14

 1 103B  1.7 4½ 4½ 4½ 7 6 4½ 7  25.50  25.50 15.001M  22

 2 105C  2.4 7 7 6½ 6½ 7 7 7½  50.40  75.90 21.001M  4

 3 5132D  2.2 5½ 5½ 5½ 6 5 5 6½  36.30  112.20 16.501M  8

 4 5134D  2.6 4½ 4 4½ 5 4 4½ 3½  33.80  146.00 13.001M  7

 5 403B  2.4 5 4 5 6 5½ 7 4½  37.20  183.20 15.501M  7

 6 201B  1.6 5 4½ 4½ 5 4½ 4 3½  21.60  204.80 13.501M  12

 7 401B  1.5 4½ 5 6 6 6 6 6  27.00  231.80 18.001M  15

 8 304C  2.3 4 4 4 4 4 4½ 4½  27.60  259.40 12.001M  14

 9 301C  1.6 6 6½ 6½ 6½ 5½ 4½ 6½  30.40  289.80 19.001M  14

 10 203B  2.3 4½ 4½ 4½ 5 4 4½ 5½  31.05  320.85 13.501M  15

 11 404C  2.8 4½ 4 5 4½ 4 6 3½  36.40  357.25 13.001M  14

Spencer Moran Park Hill South 351.10 15

 1 103B  1.7 7 6½ 6 6 8 6½ 8½  34.00  34.00 20.001M  5

 2 105B  2.6 5½ 5½ 5 5½ 4½ 5 4  40.30  74.30 15.501M  5

 3 5132D  2.2 5½ 6½ 6 6½ 6 6 6  39.60  113.90 18.001M  6

 4 403B  2.4 6 5½ 6 6½ 5½ 6 5½  42.00  155.90 17.501M  3

 5 203B  2.3 4½ 4½ 4½ 5 4½ 5½ 4½  31.05  186.95 13.501M  4

 6 401B  1.5 6 7 6 7 6½ 6½ 7½  30.00  216.95 20.001M  4

 7 5223D  2.3 4 3½ 3 4 4 4½ 4  27.60  244.55 12.001M  6

 8 301C  1.6 7 7 6 7 6½ 6½ 5½  32.00  276.55 20.001M  8

 9 201B  1.6 5½ 6 6½ 7 6 6 5½  28.80  305.35 18.001M  8

 10 5233D  2.5 4 4 4 4 4 4½ 4  30.00  335.35 12.001M  11

 11 303C  2.1 2½ 2 2 2½ 2½ 3 3½  15.75  351.10 7.501M  15

Mark Schlenger Blue Springs South 338.00 16

 1 401B  1.5 5½ 6 5½ 6½ 6 5 4  25.50  25.50 17.001M  22

 2 404C  2.8 5½ 4½ 4½ 5 4 5 3½  39.20  64.70 14.001M  16

 3 105C  2.4 5½ 5 5½ 5 4½ 5 5  36.00  100.70 15.001M  11

 4 304C  2.3 5 4½ 4 5½ 4½ 4½ 6  32.20  132.90 14.001M  14

 5 5233D  2.5 5 5½ 5½ 5 5 6 5½  40.00  172.90 16.001M  15

 6 103B  1.7 7 6½ 6½ 6½ 7 7 7  34.85  207.75 20.501M  11

 7 204C  2.2 4½ 4½ 4½ 4½ 4 5½ 5  29.70  237.45 13.501M  12

 8 301B  1.7 3½ 3½ 3 3½ 3½ 3½ 3  17.85  255.30 10.501M  16

 9 201B  1.6 5 5 5 6 5 5½ 4½  24.00  279.30 15.001M  16

 10 403C  2.2 6½ 6½ 6½ 6 6 6 6  40.70  320.00 18.501M  16

 11 5323D  2.4 3 3 2 2½ 2 2½ 2½  18.00  338.00 7.501M  16

Zach Pierce Rockhurst 255.20 17

 1 401B  1.5 6 5 5½ 5 4½ 5½ 3½  23.25  23.25 15.501M  28

 2 403C  2.2 6 6 6½ 6 5½ 5 5½  38.50  61.75 17.501M  19

 3 103B  1.7 5½ 5½ 6 6 6 5 4½  28.90  90.65 17.001M  23

 4 105C  2.4 5 5 5 5½ 4½ 5 3½  36.00  126.65 15.001M  20

 5 203C  2.0 4 5 5½ 5 5 5 4½  30.00  156.65 15.001M  20

 6 303C  2.1 6 6½ 6 6 6 5 5  37.80  194.45 18.001M  16

 7 5122D  1.9 6 6 6 5½ 6 5½ 5  33.25  227.70 17.501M  17

 8 204C  2.2 4½ 4 4 4 3½ 4½ 4½  27.50  255.20 12.501M  17

 9 301C  1.6 1M

 10 104C  2.2 1M

 11 5231D  2.1 1M

Jeff Summa Kirkwood 242.85 18

 1 401B  1.5 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 6 5  24.75  24.75 16.501M  26

 2 403C  2.2 6 6½ 6½ 5 6 6½ 6½  41.80  66.55 19.001M  13

eDive Licensed to St. Peters Rec-Plex 11-13-2010  2:12 pmVoluntary dives are underlined
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Jeff Summa Kirkwood 242.85 18

 3 105B  2.6 5 5½ 5½ 5 5 5½ 5  40.30  106.85 15.501M  10

 4 5132D  2.2 5½ 5 5½ 4½ 4½ 4½ 5½  33.00  139.85 15.001M  9

 5 304C  2.3 3 3½ 3 4 2½ 4 3½  23.00  162.85 10.001M  18

 6 103B  1.7 6 6½ 6 6 6 6 6½ 0 0  30.60  193.45 18.001M  17

 7 202A  1.7 3½ 3½ 4 4 5 5½ 5  22.10  215.55 13.001M  18

 8 5231D  2.1 4 4½ 4 3½ 5 5 4½  27.30  242.85 13.001M  18

 9 302B  1.7 1M

 10 404C  2.8 1M

 11 204C  2.2 1M

Chris Little Hillcrest 234.20 19

 1 401C  1.4 6 6 6 6 6 5½ 6  25.20  25.20 18.001M  25

 2 403C  2.2 6 6½ 5½ 6 5 5½ 5½  37.40  62.60 17.001M  18

 3 5124D  2.3 5 4½ 4 4 4½ 6 4½  31.05  93.65 13.501M  20

 4 105C  2.4 4 5 5 4½ 4½ 5 4  33.60  127.25 14.001M  19

 5 104C  2.2 6 5½ 4 5 5 5½ 5½  35.20  162.45 16.001M  19

 6 301C  1.6 4 5 5½ 4½ 5½ 5 5  24.00  186.45 15.001M  19

 7 5122D  1.9 3 5 4½ 3½ 4½ 4½ 2  23.75  210.20 12.501M  19

 8 203C  2.0 3½ 4 4 4 4½ 4 4  24.00  234.20 12.001M  19

 9 201C  1.5 1M

 10 303C  2.1 1M

 11 5132D  2.2 1M

Conner Shene Park Hill 231.35 20

 1 103B  1.7 5½ 6 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 6½  28.05  28.05 16.501M  19

 2 401B  1.5 5½ 6 6½ 6½ 6 5½ 6  27.00  55.05 18.001M  29

 3 403C  2.2 6½ 6½ 7½ 6 6 6½ 5½  41.80  96.85 19.001M  16

 4 204C  2.2 5½ 4½ 5 5½ 5 5½ 6  35.20  132.05 16.001M  16

 5 304C  2.3 5½ 4½ 4½ 5½ 4½ 4½ 3½  31.05  163.10 13.501M  17

 6 202A  1.7 1 1 2 3 3 3½ 0  10.20  173.30 6.001M  20

 7 5231D  2.1 4 3½ 3½ 4 3½ 3 3½  22.05  195.35 10.501M  20

 8 105C  2.4 4½ 5½ 5 5 5 5½ 4½  36.00  231.35 15.001M  20

 9 302C  1.6 1M

 10 104B  2.3 1M

 11 5132D  2.2 1M

Todd Kane Parkway Central 153.85 21

 1 401B  1.5 5 5½ 5½ 6 5 4½ 4½  23.25  23.25 15.501M  28

 2 105B  2.6 5 4½ 4½ 4½ 4½ 5½ 4  35.10  58.35 13.501M  26

 3 5231D  2.1 4½ 4½ 4 4 4½ 5 5½  28.35  86.70 13.501M  27

 4 103B  1.7 5½ 5½ 6 5½ 6 6 6½  29.75  116.45 17.501M  27

 5 403C  2.2 6 6 5½ 5 5 6 5½  37.40  153.85 17.001M  21

 6 201C  1.5 1M

 7 303C  2.1 1M

 8 5122D  1.9 1M

 9 203C  2.0 1M

 10 301C  1.6 1M

 11 104B  2.3 1M

Aaron Varwig Ladue Horton Watkins 153.50 22

 1 103B  1.7 5½ 6 6 5½ 6 5 5½  28.90  28.90 17.001M  15

 2 5132D  2.2 3½ 4 4½ 4 3 3½ 3  24.20  53.10 11.001M  30

 3 105C  2.4 5 4½ 6 6 5½ 6 6½  42.00  95.10 17.501M  19

 4 304C  2.3 4½ 3½ 3½ 5 2½ 6 4  27.60  122.70 12.001M  21

 5 403C  2.2 5 4½ 4½ 4½ 4½ 5 5  30.80  153.50 14.001M  22

 6 402B  1.7 1M

 7 202A  1.7 1M

 8 204C  2.2 1M

 9 5223D  2.3 1M

 10 302B  1.7 1M

 11 104B  2.3 1M

Carson Light North Kansas City 152.90 23

 1 103B  1.7 5 5½ 6 5 6 4½ 6  28.05  28.05 16.501M  19

 2 105C  2.4 5½ 5½ 4 5 5½ 5½ 5½  39.60  67.65 16.501M  11

 3 403C  2.2 5 5 5 5½ 5 5 5  33.00  100.65 15.001M  12

 4 401B  1.5 2 5 4 4½ 5 4½ 5  21.00  121.65 14.001M  22

 5 203A  2.5 4½ 4 4 3 4½ 4½ 4  31.25  152.90 12.501M  23

 6 201A  1.7 1M

 7 5223D  2.3 1M

 8 304C  2.3 1M

 9 301A  1.8 1M

 10 104B  2.3 1M

 11 5233D  2.5 1M

B.J. McLaughlin Hazelwood Central 152.50 24

 1 103B  1.7 3 4 3½ 3½ 2½ 3 2  16.15  16.15 9.501M  35

 2 105C  2.4 4 4½ 4½ 4 3½ 3½ 4  28.80  44.95 12.001M  34

 3 5124D  2.3 5½ 5 5 5½ 4½ 5½ 5  35.65  80.60 15.501M  31

 4 403C  2.2 6 6 6½ 6 5 5 5  37.40  118.00 17.001M  25

 5 5223D  2.3 5½ 5 4 5 4 5½ 5  34.50  152.50 15.001M  24

 6 201A  1.7 1M

 7 204C  2.2 1M

 8 301A  1.8 1M

 9 304C  2.3 1M

 10 5131D  2.0 1M

 11 401B  1.5 1M

Christian Head Rock Bridge 147.15 25

 1 103B  1.7 5½ 5 5½ 6 6 5½ 6½  28.90  28.90 17.001M  15

 2 105C  2.4 4 4 4 5 4½ 4 4½  30.00  58.90 12.501M  25

 3 403C  2.2 5 5 4 5½ 5 5 5½  33.00  91.90 15.001M  22

 4 401B  1.5 6 5½ 6 6 5½ 5 6½  26.25  118.15 17.501M  24

 5 203C  2.0 5 4½ 4 4 5 5 6  29.00  147.15 14.501M  25

 6 201B  1.6 1M

 7 5231D  2.1 1M

 8 301B  1.7 1M

 9 101B  1.3 1M

 10 303C  2.1 1M

 11 5122D  1.9 1M

Randall Helm DeSmet 145.35 26

 1 103B  1.7 5 5 5 5 5 5½ 6  25.50  25.50 15.001M  22

 2 104C  2.2 6 5½ 6 5½ 5½ 5½ 6½  37.40  62.90 17.001M  17

 3 401B  1.5 7 6½ 6½ 6 6 5½ 6  27.75  90.65 18.501M  23

 4 403C  2.2 4 4½ 4½ 4 4½ 5½ 4½  29.70  120.35 13.501M  23

 5 203C  2.0 4 4½ 3½ 4 4½ 4½ 4  25.00  145.35 12.501M  26

 6 301C  1.6 1M

 7 303C  2.1 1M

 8 5122D  1.9 1M

 9 5132D  2.2 1M
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Detailed Results for HIGH SCHOOL BOYS 11 DIVES
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Randall Helm DeSmet 145.35 26

 10 201C  1.5 1M

 11 404C  2.8 1M

Layton Barkema Winnetonka 141.15 27

 1 103B  1.7 5½ 6 5½ 6 5½ 5½ 6½  28.90  28.90 17.001M  15

 2 105C  2.4 4 4 4 4½ 3½ 4½ 3  28.80  57.70 12.001M  27

 3 403C  2.2 4½ 4½ 4 5 5½ 5½ 5  31.90  89.60 14.501M  26

 4 401B  1.5 5½ 6 6 5½ 6 5½ 6  26.25  115.85 17.501M  28

 5 5132D  2.2 4 4½ 4 4 3½ 3½ 2½  25.30  141.15 11.501M  27

 6 201A  1.7 1M

 7 203C  2.0 1M

 8 301A  1.8 1M

 9 303C  2.1 1M

 10 5223D  2.3 1M

 11 104B  2.3 1M

Michael Bauer Francis Howell 136.95 28

 1 104C  2.2 5 5 5 5 5 5 4  33.00  33.00 15.001M  10

 2 203C  2.0 4 4½ 4½ 4½ 4½ 4 4  26.00  59.00 13.001M  24

 3 303C  2.1 4 4½ 4½ 5 3½ 3½ 3½  25.20  84.20 12.001M  30

 4 403C  2.2 4½ 4½ 4 4½ 4 4½ 4  28.60  112.80 13.001M  29

 5 5231D  2.1 4 4 3½ 3½ 4 4 3  24.15  136.95 11.501M  28

 6 201B  1.6 1M

 7 301B  1.7 1M

 8 103B  1.7 1M

 9 101B  1.3 1M

 10 401B  1.5 1M

 11 5132D  2.2 1M

Chris Traeger Chaminade 135.80 29

 1 201B  1.6 5 4 4 3 4 5 5½  20.80  20.80 13.001M  33

 2 301B  1.7 5 5½ 4½ 5 4½ 4½ 4  23.80  44.60 14.001M  35

 3 403C  2.2 6 5 5 3½ 5½ 5½ 4½  34.10  78.70 15.501M  32

 4 105C  2.4 4 3 3½ 4 2½ 4 2  25.20  103.90 10.501M  33

 5 5132D  2.2 5 5½ 5 4 4½ 5 4½  31.90  135.80 14.501M  29

 6 103B  1.7 1M

 7 401B  1.5 1M

 8 203B  2.3 1M

 9 5231D  2.1 1M

 10 303C  2.1 1M

 11 404C  2.8 1M

Austin Anderson Francis Howell North 134.85 30

 1 103B  1.7 4 5 4½ 4½ 4 4 4  21.25  21.25 12.501M  31

 2 104C  2.2 5 4 4 4½ 4½ 5 3½  28.60  49.85 13.001M  33

 3 203B  2.3 4½ 4 3 4½ 3½ 4½ 3  27.60  77.45 12.001M  33

 4 403C  2.2 5 4 4 4 5½ 5½ 5½  31.90  109.35 14.501M  32

 5 5221D  1.7 6 5 4½ 4½ 5 5½ 5  25.50  134.85 15.001M  30

 6 401B  1.5 1M

 7 303C  2.1 1M

 8 201C  1.5 1M

 9 5231D  2.1 1M

 10 301C  1.6 1M

 11 105C  2.4 1M

Brendan Brause Francis Howell Central 131.75 31

 1 105C  2.4 4½ 5½ 5 5 4½ 3½ 5  34.80  34.80 14.501M  3

 2 203C  2.0 5 5½ 6 5½ 5 5 4½  31.00  65.80 15.501M  14

 3 303C  2.1 3½ 4 4 4 3 4 3  24.15  89.95 11.501M  25

 4 403C  2.2 4 4½ 4 4½ 4 5 3½  27.50  117.45 12.501M  26

 5 5132D  2.2 2 2½ 3 2 2 3½ 2  14.30  131.75 6.501M  31

 6 401B  1.5 1M

 7 201A  1.7 1M

 8 304C  2.3 1M

 9 101B  1.3 1M

 10 5231D  2.1 1M

 11 104C  2.2 1M

Brandon Moss Staley 129.75 32

 1 401B  1.5 3½ 5 5 5½ 4½ 4½ 5½  21.75  21.75 14.501M  30

 2 403B  2.4 4 4 4½ 4 3½ 4 3½  28.80  50.55 12.001M  32

 3 105C  2.4 4½ 5 5 5 4½ 5½ 3½  34.80  85.35 14.501M  29

 4 103B  1.7 5 5 5 5 5½ 6 5  25.50  110.85 15.001M  31

 5 303C  2.1 3 2 3 3 3 5 3  18.90  129.75 9.001M  32

 6 301B  1.7 1M

 7 203C  2.0 1M

 8 5132D  2.2 1M

 9 104B  2.3 1M

 10 201B  1.6 1M

 11 5323D  2.4 1M

Alex Feicht Vianney 127.90 33

 1 103C  1.6 2½ 3 3 2½ 2 2 2  11.20  11.20 7.001M  37

 2 302C  1.6 5 5 5 5 4½ 4 4½  23.20  34.40 14.501M  37

 3 104C  2.2 6 6 6 6 5½ 5½ 5½  38.50  72.90 17.501M  34

 4 204C  2.2 4 3½ 4 4½ 4 4½ 3½  26.40  99.30 12.001M  34

 5 403C  2.2 4½ 3½ 4 4 5 4½ 4½  28.60  127.90 13.001M  33

 6 202A  1.7 1M

 7 5321D  1.8 1M

 8 303C  2.1 1M

 9 402C  1.6 1M

 10 5231D  2.1 1M

 11 5122D  1.9 1M

Tim Tran Raytown 125.80 34

 1 101A  1.4 5½ 5½ 5 4½ 5 5 4½ 0 0  21.00  21.00 15.001M  32

 2 204C  2.2 5½ 4½ 3½ 5 4½ 5½ 5  31.90  52.90 14.501M  31

 3 403C  2.2 5 5½ 5 5 5 5 4  33.00  85.90 15.001M  28

 4 401A  1.8 5½ 5 4 4 4½ 4½ 5  25.20  111.10 14.001M  30

 5 5231D  2.1 3½ 0½ 2 0½ 2 4 3  14.70  125.80 7.001M  34

 6 201A  1.7 1M

 7 301A  1.8 1M

 8 105C  2.4 1M

 9 5311A  1.9 1M

 10 103B  1.7 1M

 11 302C  1.6 1M

Cam Coquyt Winnetonka 115.15 35

 1 401B  1.5 5½ 5½ 5½ 5 5½ 5 5  24.00  24.00 16.001M  27

 2 403B  2.4 5½ 5 5 5 5½ 6 3½  37.20  61.20 15.501M  21

 3 105B  2.6 0 0 0 0 0 1 0  0.00  61.20 0.001M  36

 4 103B  1.7 6 5½ 5 5 5 5 6½  26.35  87.55 15.501M  36
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Cam Coquyt Winnetonka 115.15 35

 5 304C  2.3 4 3½ 4 4½ 3½ 4 4½  27.60  115.15 12.001M  35

 6 201A  1.7 1M

 7 203A  2.5 1M

 8 5223D  2.3 1M

 9 5132D  2.2 1M

 10 302C  1.6 1M

 11 104B  2.3 1M

Eric Macy Francis Howell Central 94.45 36

 1 104C  2.2 3 2½ 3 2 2½ 3 2  17.60  17.60 8.001M  34

 2 201A  1.7 4 3 3½ 5½ 4½ 5 4½  22.10  39.70 13.001M  36

 3 5231D  2.1 1 0 0 0½ 1½ 2½ 1  5.25  44.95 2.501M  37

 4 204C  2.2 2½ 3 2½ 3 2½ 4½ 3  18.70  63.65 8.501M  37

 5 403C  2.2 4½ 5 4 5 5 4½ 4½ 0 0  30.80  94.45 14.001M  36

 6 302C  1.6 1M

 7 402C  1.6 1M

 8 304C  2.3 1M

 9 5221D  1.7 1M

 10 103B  1.7 1M

 11 401B  1.5 1M

Chris Schneider Ft Zumwalt South 91.40 37

 1 104C  2.2 4½ 5 5½ 5½ 5½ 6½ 5½  36.30  36.30 16.501M  2

 2 403C  2.2 3½ 3 3 3½ 3 3½ 2  20.90  57.20 9.501M  28

 3 5231D  2.1 1½ 2 1½ 3 2 2 2  12.60  69.80 6.001M  35

 4 105C  2.4 2 3 3 3 3½ 3½ 2  21.60  91.40 9.001M  35

 5 303C  2.1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  0.00  91.40 0.001M  37

 6 401C  1.4 1M

 7 301C  1.6 1M

 8 203C  2.0 1M

 9 201A  1.7 1M

 10 103B  1.7 1M

 11 5132D  2.2 1M

Dylan Reigle Pattonville 0.00 38

 1 401B  1.5 1M

 2 404C  2.8 1M

 3 105C  2.4 1M

 4 204C  2.2 1M

 5 103B  1.7 1M

 6 301B  1.7 1M

 7 304C  2.3 1M

 8 5231D  2.1 1M

 9 403B  2.4 1M

 10 202B  1.6 1M

 11 5221D  1.7 1M
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